
AVOCADO SALSA
Root Vegetable Chips

MOJITO SPICED
SHRIMP CEVICHE  21
Shrimps, Mint, Lime, 
Crispy Tostones

OLA WINGS  22
Tamarindo Hot Sauce, 
Chicharrón Dust

CHICKEN TENDERS  17

PASTELILLOS  16
Puerto Rican Turnovers, 
Sofrito Aioli, Chicken or Ropa Vieja

CARIBBEAN
FISH AND CHIPS  22
Mahi-Mahi, Breadfruit Chips, 
Citrus-Recao Tartar Sauce

CHICKEN QUESADILLA  21
Guacamole, Sour Cream

Starters

MARGHERITA     20
Organic Tomatoes, 
Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Basill

HOUSE STYLE
PEPPERONI PIZZA  23
Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Jalapeños, Red Onions, Honey

TRUFFLE PIZZA     26
Organic Mushrooms, 
Caramelized Shallots, 
Truffle Cream, Mozzarella Cheese

MEAT PIZZA  26
Organic Tomatoes, Local Sausage, 
Salami, Smoked Pork, Chili Flakes, 
Mozzarella Cheese

Brick Oven Pizzas

Some dishes may have common allergy products. Consuming raw or undercooked 
meat, poultry, fish, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illnesses. 

Vegetarian       

Gluten Free

Add  Chicken  10  /  Steak  14  /  Shrimp  15  /  Salmon  12  /  Octopus  16

LITTLE GEM          19
Gem Lettuce, Oranges, 
Radishes, Dried Cranberries, 
Feta Cheese, Bermuda Onions, 
Buttermilk Herb Dressing 

QUINOA COBB
Quinoa, Tomatoes, Soybeans, 
Black Beans, Roasted Peppers, 
Avocado, Almonds, 
Spiced Citrus Dressing 

Salads

TURKEY CLUB  20
Bacon, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, 
Lemon Aioli

BACALAITO 
STYLE FRIED 
SNAPPER  31
Fennel Slaw, 
Lemon Aioli, 
Brioche

Sandwiches
PORTOBELLO 
SANDWICH     2
Walnut-Chickpea 
Pesto, Goat Cheese, 
Avocado, 
Multigrain Bread

ANGUS BURGER 
WITH FRIES  21
Brioche, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Onions, Pickles

CHURRASCO  41
Boniato Purée, 
Chorizo-Black Beans Stew

SALMON     31
Traditional Gandules Stew

TUNA  23
Marinated White Beans, 
Tomatoes, Avocado, 
Olives, Capers, Cilantro

Entrees

MEET THE LOCALS
BACARDI SUPERIOR
BACARDI ORO
BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI 4 YEARS
BACARDI 8 YEARS
BACARDI 10 YEARS

MEET THE REST
CAPTAIN MORGAN
ABUELO 7

DON Q CRISTAL
DON Q ORO
DON Q FLAVORS
DON Q RESERVA
DON Q GRAN AÑEJO
BARRILITO 2 STARS
BARRILITO 3 STARS

ABUELO 12
ZACAPA 23

16
14
17
16
18
25

14
16

14
14
16
24
29
18

20

20
26

16

20

19



SMOKING IN VERACRUZ  
Montelobos Mezcal, Bacardi 8, 
Pineapple Puree, Lime Juice, 
Chile de Árbol Syrup

GROG SANGRÍA  25
Don Q Cristal, Bacardi Spiced, 
Triple C, Apricot Liqueur, Bacardi 10, 
Guava Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Albariño Wine, Sauvignon Blanc Wine

PASSION SPRITZER  21
Gin, Aperol, Passion Fruit Juice

MANGO MULA  25
Tequila Blanco Milagros, 
Ginger Liqueur, 
Mango, Ginger Beer

CONDADO EXPRESS  25
Strawberry Daiquiri and 
Piña Colada, Topped with 
Bacardi Select

MICHELOB  
HEINEKEN  
STELLA  10
MODELO  10
MODELO NEGRA  10

Build Your Own Mojito
MEET THE LOCALS 
BACARDI SUPERIOR 
BACARDI ORO
BACARDI SPICED  
BACARDI 8 YEARS 

MEET THE REST 
CAPTAIN MORGAN 
ABUELO 7
DOS MADERAS

Rum Cocktails
ORGANIC CAIPIRINHA
Leblon-Green Tea Infusion, 
Citrus Agave, Lime Juice

TROPIC WAVE  

DON Q CRISTAL 
DON Q ORO
DON Q FLAVORS 
DON Q RESERVA 
DON Q GRAN AÑEJO 

ABUELO 12
ZACAPA 23
ZAFRA

14
16

20

24
29

20

20
26

16

25

Bacardi 4 Years, Banana Liqueur, 
Averna, Lime, Passion and Mango Juice, 
Pineapple Syrup, Angostura Bitter

OLA TAI  25
Leblon, Bacardi 4 Years, Barrilito 2*, 
Orgeat, China China Liqueur, Lime

CLARIFIED DAIQUIRI  16
Bacardi Superior, Sour Milk Punch

Frozen Cocktails
PIÑA COLADA  17
Bacardi Select   , Pineapple
Juice, Coconut Cream

FROSE  19
Frozen Rose Wine, 
Stolichnaya, Fresh Acerola, 
Pink Grapefruit Liqueur

Local & Craft Beer
MEDALLA LIGHT  7
MAGNA  9
CORONA  
BLUE MOON  
OCEAN LAB 

Select

19

19

19

19

19

 BARRILITO 3 STARS
 BARRILITO 2 STARS 

25

  18

21

21
21




